

Duluth Friends of Tennis is a non-profit community tennis association dedicated to promoting tennis in the Duluth area. They offer instruction and tennis lessons, tournaments, and team play opportunities for players of all ages at Duluth's Longview Tennis Club. Longview Tennis Club also offers free walk-on tennis and pickleball court time to the public.

Duluth Friends of Tennis need your SUPPORT and SPONSORSHIP!

Please commit to a level of sponsorship.

Court Sponsor Logo on a banner and displayed for \$300+ summer on courts. Logo will be included on website and recognition board. Logo on Longview Tennis Club website **Junior Team** \$100 - \$300 recognition page for the year **Sponsor** and recognition board at Club House. Logo on Longview Tennis Club website \$50 - \$100 **Kid Tennis** recognition page for the year. **Sponsor**

lame/Company Name
mail
hone

Please fill out form and return to:

Enclosed is my tax-deductible donation of

Duluth Friends of Tennis

P.O. Box 3426 Duluth, MN. 55803

Thank you for your support!

Please contact Kirstin Baumgarten at 218-590-7777 with any questions!